Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 5 : Novice Agility & Qualifier - 10/11/2019 Large - Intermediate

Ring: 1 Judge : Nigel Perry Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Lucy Shirley Carton 14 Intermediate 43.996 5
2 Kizzi Jane Penninck 43 Intermediate 32.969 10
3 Zak Mark Hoffmann 29 Large 46.359 10
Rosie Jude Mellor 18 Large 0.000 E
Bear Jude Mellor 49 Large 0.000 E
Robbie Melanie Patten 75 Large 0.000 E
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Ring:

Place

1

Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 5 : Novice Agility & Qualifier - 10/11/2019 Med-Small-Micro

Dog Name

Bella
Alfie
Buddy
Dexter
Frankie
Fennel

Ink

Judge : Nigel Perry

Handler

Michele Tucker
Amy Ogden
Nicola Bradshaw
Rebecca James
Lindsey Pearson
Jenny Edwards

Danielle Walker

Ring
No

11
13
35
15
71
57
73

Course Time : 60

Height
Medium
Medium
Medium
Small
Micro
Medium

Micro

Time
38.380
39.186
40.452
48.374
81.250

0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults

c
C
c
5

31.25
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Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 6 : Novice Jumping & Qualifier - 10/11/2019 Large - Intermediate

Ring: 2 Judge : lan Pattinson Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Zak Mark Hoffmann 29 Large 46.071 10
Robbie Melanie Patten 75 Large 0.000 E
Lucy Shirley Carton 14 Intermediate 0.000 E
Bear Sharon Pattinson 49 Large 0.000 E
Kizzi Jane Penninck 43 Intermediate 0.000 E
Rosie Jude Mellor 18 Large 0.000 E
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Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 6 : Novice Jumping & Qualifier - 10/11/2019 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 2 Judge : lan Pattinson Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Alfie Amy Ogden 13 Medium 36.074 C
2 Victor Linda Mayne 83 Medium 40.247 5
3 Whimsey Linda Mayne 84 Small 40.434 5
4 Dexter Rebecca James 15 Small 47.634 5
Ink Danielle Walker 73 Micro 39.655 10
Boo Charlotte Lightbown 62 Micro 0.000 E
Buddy Nicola Bradshaw 35 Medium 0.000 E
Fennel Jenny Edwards 57 Medium 0.000 E
Frankie Lindsey Pearson 71 Micro 0.000 E
Bella Michele Tucker 11 Medium 0.000 E

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 7 : Novice Triple A Agility - 10/11/2019 Large - Intermediate

Ring: 1 Judge : Phil Edensor Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 4
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Kizzi Jane Penninck 43 Intermediate 27.637 C
2 Lucy Shirley Carton 14 Intermediate 40.073 C
3 Rosie Jude Mellor 18 Large 44.741 5
4 Robbie Melanie Patten 75 Large 36.102 10
Zak Mark Hoffmann 29 Large 39.595 10
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Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 7 : Novice Triple A Agility - 10/11/2019 Med-Small-Micro

Ring: 1 Judge : Phil Edensor Course Time : 60 Rosettes to : 3
Ring
Place Dog Name Handler No Height Time Faults
1 Fennel Jenny Edwards 57 Medium 26.079 C
2 Alfie Amy Ogden 13 Medium 32.666 Cc
3 Bella Michele Tucker 11 Medium 34.074 C
Dexter Rebecca James 15 Small 0.000 E
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Ring:

Place

1

2
3

2

Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 8 : Novice Up & Under - 10/11/2019 Large - Intermediate

Dog Name

Lucy
Luna
Zak
Rosie
Kizz

Robbie

Judge : lan Pattinson

Handler

Shirley Carton
Maddi Newton
Mark Hoffmann
Jude Mellor
Jane Penninck

Melanie Patten

Ring
No

14
89
29
18
43
75

Course Time : 60

Height
Intermediate
Intermediate
Large

Large
Intermediate

Large

Time
38.897
32.162
63.856

0.000
0.000

0.000

Rosettes to : 4

Faults
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Ring:

Place

1

2
3

Agillidogz W1 - 10th November 2019

Class 8 : Novice Up & Under - 10/11/2019 Med-Small-Micro

Dog Name

Alfie
Victor
Dexter
Bella
Whimsey

Fennel

Judge : lan Pattinson

Handler
Amy Ogden
Linda Mayne
Rebecca James
Michele Tucker
Linda Mayne

Jenny Edwards

Ring
No

13
83
15
11
84
57

Course Time : 60

Height
Medium
Medium
Small
Medium
Small

Medium

Time
30.638
30.642
42.740
35.978
36.397

0.000

Rosettes to : 3

Faults

C

C
c
5

(&)]
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